
 

 

M.Sc. Zoology (Self-Financed)  

Table Admission Round Notice [2024-25] 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

Date of Admission: 29/06/2024      

Reporting Time (On Campus): 09.30 a.m. 

 Venue: C-16 Classroom at Department of Chemistry, Fergusson College.  
 

 All students from SPPU and Other University Merit List are expected to 

report and attend the admission round. 

 Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks + Category and availability of seats. 

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any will be updated on college 

website from time to time. 

 

General Instructions 

 
1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are equal to or above cut off marks 

mentioned in the list, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as 

applicable as per schedule given by the department 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacant seats in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacant seats and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 

 



 

 

Number of seats for TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 

(Category-wise) 

 
 

a) Students of SPPU  

 

General SC ST NT OBC SEBC EWS Divyang 

Defence  

(Parallel 

Distribution) 

5 2 1 2 4 2 2 One Seat each 

 
 

 

b) Students other University  
 

General Reserved 

1 1 
 

 

 

Important Note: 
 

1. This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded. 

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination/ 5th Semester or 

T.Y. BSc /BA (whichever applicable) will be considered. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Originaland2Photocopies 

2. SSC/10thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester marksheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate*(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. 
EWS certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. 

Gap certificate (if applicable) 
Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

SpeciallyAbled/Divyang certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI).For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAYS on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission  

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Zoology 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs. 65,991/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs. 34,944/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.1,03,117/- 

 

 
Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

 
Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Deccan Education Society's 

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune 

  

 M.Sc. I Zoology Admission 2024-25 

MSc Zoology Merit List (SPPU Candidates) 

Divyang (SPPU) 
No Applicant  

Defence (SPPU) 
No Applicant  

General Merit List (SPPU) 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Caste 

Category 

Entranc

e Exam 

Marks 

Defence Specially Abled 

1 1208286 GAYATRI BORSE SC 45.99 NO NO 

2 1183840 MAHESH RAUT OBC 43.99 NO NO 

3 1210958 AHANA SAHA OPEN 42.99 NO NO 

4 1181991 SHREYA SATAV OPEN 42.98 NO NO 

5 1194086 FAIZI TAHA ASHFAQUE ANJUM OBC 42.98 NO NO 

6 1196887 SURAJ DESHMUKH EWS 42.98 NO NO 

7 1181867 ARYA MUKHERJEE OPEN 41.99 NO NO 

8 1177455 SIDDHARTH MORE SC 41.98 NO NO 

9 1177939 ADINATH GHUTE EWS 41.98 NO NO 

10 1186201 ANIL RAGADE SC 41.98 NO NO 

11 1187682 PRATIKSHA PATIL OBC 41.98 NO NO 

12 1201155 ASHWMEDH KAMBLE SC 41.98 NO NO 

13 1182749 NIKITA VARADE OBC 40.98 NO NO 

14 1184945 ADITI CHAUDHARY OPEN 40.98 NO NO 

15 1202773 AMRUTA GACHANDE SC 40.98 NO NO 

16 1185091 PRATHAMESH TILEKAR OBC 39.99 NO NO 

17 1179596 JIGMAT LADOL OPEN 39.98 NO NO 

18 1180904 SHARAD RATHOD VJ / NT A 39.98 NO NO 

19 1194249 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY OPEN 39.98 NO NO 

20 1178075 GRACE PAPATHOTI OPEN 38.97 NO NO 

21 1181543 AKSHATA LAGAD OPEN 38.97 NO NO 

22 1183190 ALFIYA MAJAZ AHMED SAYAD OPEN 38.97 NO NO 

23 1177719 DIVYAL RANPISE SC 37.98 NO NO 

24 1185743 VAISHNAVI CHILE NT B 37.98 NO NO 

25 1177353 SAKSHI MAHABALE EWS 37.98 NO NO 

26 1199144 OMKAR TELANG OPEN 37.97 NO NO 



 

27 1208288 GAURI DHOTARE SC 37.97 NO NO 

28 1178599 SHRUTI AMBARDEKAR OPEN 36.98 NO NO 

29 1179783 SAMIKSHA SHINGADE OBC 36.98 NO NO 

30 1185668 ISHIKA JAIN OPEN 36.98 NO NO 

31 1201796 PRIYANKA GADADE OBC 36.97 NO NO 

32 1210867 SAGAR ADSUL SC 36.97 NO NO 

33 1205734 NEHA BHARTI SC 35.98 NO NO 

34 1180207 SAMPADA SANAP NT D 35.97 NO NO 

35 1191119 RUTUJA DAINIWAL OBC 34.98 NO NO 

36 1199867 NEHA GANGAVANE SC 34.96 NO NO 

37 1179229 ARYA DIWADKAR OPEN 33.98 NO NO 

38 1183816 DIVISHA SAXENA OPEN 32.98 NO NO 

39 1183330 YASHODA GORE OBC 32.96 NO NO 

40 1177903 SANCHI GHUNGARWAR SC 31.98 NO NO 

41 1210681 RUSHIKESH JADHAV NT C 31.98 NO NO 

42 1179581 SHRAVANI CHINTAWAR OPEN 31.96 NO NO 

43 1180467 DIMPLE GAVALI ST 31.96 NO NO 

44 1197746 MADHAVI JADHAV OPEN 31.96 NO NO 

45 1210586 NANDAN THOMBARE SBC 31.96 NO NO 

46 1181948 HARSHADA SHEWALE SC 29.99 NO NO 

47 1209639 AMRUTA KULKARNI EWS 28.95 NO NO 

48 1200109 SHISHIR GAWAS OPEN 27.95 NO NO 

49 1209211 BHAGYASHREE KHATPE OPEN 27.95 NO NO 

50 1206257 PRANITA HINGMIRE NT B 26.98 NO NO 

51 1195056 PRERNA NANAWARE SC 24.94 NO NO 

52 1206563 SAKSHI SHILWANT OPEN 23.98 NO NO 

53 1182625 PRIYA ROY OPEN 23.94 NO NO 

54 1181584 NIDHI JOSHI OPEN 22.93 NO NO 

55 1211140 ADITI UNIYAL OPEN 21.94 NO NO 

56 1181444 AISHWARYA ZAGADE OPEN 20.94 NO NO 

57 1188264 VIJAY VIJAY0386 ST 19.94 NO NO 

58 1181804 VEDANT KOWALE OPEN 18.95 NO NO 

59 1197599 SWARUP NARNAWARE SC 18.92 NO NO 

60 1178774 SHRADDHA KASHIKAR SC 17.94 NO NO 

61 1179299 ADITYA CHAUDHARI OBC 15.92 NO NO 

62 1183756 ANIKET SALUNKHE OPEN 15.92 NO NO 

63 1177901 AKANKSHA NADGOUDA OPEN 14.91 NO NO 

64 1178587 RUTUJA DESHMUKH OPEN 14.91 NO NO 

65 1187967 MAULI SHELKE OBC 13.92 NO NO 

66 1180989 BARNIL BORO OPEN 12.98 NO NO 

67 1206204 TEJAL JANGALE ST 12.92 NO NO 

68 1193127 SIDDHI WAKCHAURE OBC 5.00 NO NO 

69 1211181 DISHA GUGALE OPEN 3.00 NO NO 



 

Category wise General Merit List (SPPU) 

EWS 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Caste 

Category 

Entranc

e Exam 

Marks 

Defence Specially Abled 

1 1196887 SURAJ DESHMUKH EWS 42.98 NO NO 

2 1177939 ADINATH GHUTE EWS 41.98 NO NO 

3 1177353 SAKSHI MAHABALE EWS 37.98 NO NO 

4 1209639 AMRUTA KULKARNI EWS 28.95 NO NO 

SEBC 
No Applicant  

SC 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Caste 

Category 

Entranc

e Exam 

Marks 

Defence Specially Abled 

1 1208286 GAYATRI BORSE SC 45.99 NO NO 

2 1177455 SIDDHARTH MORE SC 41.98 NO NO 

3 1186201 ANIL RAGADE SC 41.98 NO NO 

4 1201155 ASHWMEDH KAMBLE SC 41.98 NO NO 

5 1202773 AMRUTA GACHANDE SC 40.98 NO NO 

6 1177719 DIVYAL RANPISE SC 37.98 NO NO 

7 1208288 GAURI DHOTARE SC 37.97 NO NO 

8 1210867 SAGAR ADSUL SC 36.97 NO NO 

9 1205734 NEHA BHARTI SC 35.98 NO NO 

10 1199867 NEHA GANGAVANE SC 34.96 NO NO 

11 1177903 SANCHI GHUNGARWAR SC 31.98 NO NO 

12 1181948 HARSHADA SHEWALE SC 29.99 NO NO 

13 1195056 PRERNA NANAWARE SC 24.94 NO NO 

14 1197599 SWARUP NARNAWARE SC 18.92 NO NO 

15 1178774 SHRADDHA KASHIKAR SC 17.94 NO NO 

ST 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Caste 

Category 

Entranc

e Exam 

Marks 

Defence Specially Abled 

1 1180467 DIMPLE GAVALI ST 31.96 NO NO 

2 1188264 VIJAY VIJAY0386 ST 19.94 NO NO 

3 1206204 TEJAL JANGALE ST 12.92 NO NO 

VJ/NT 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Caste 

Category 

Entranc

e Exam 

Marks 

Defence Specially Abled 

1 1180904 SHARAD RATHOD VJ / NT A 39.98 NO NO 



 

2 1185743 VAISHNAVI CHILE NT B 37.98 NO NO 

3 1180207 SAMPADA SANAP NT D 35.97 NO NO 

4 1210681 RUSHIKESH JADHAV NT C 31.98 NO NO 

5 1206257 PRANITA HINGMIRE NT B 26.98 NO NO 

OBC 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Caste 

Category 

Entranc

e Exam 

Marks 

Defence Specially Abled 

1 1183840 MAHESH RAUT OBC 43.99 NO NO 

2 1194086 FAIZI TAHA ASHFAQUE ANJUM OBC 42.98 NO NO 

3 1187682 PRATIKSHA PATIL OBC 41.98 NO NO 

4 1182749 NIKITA VARADE OBC 40.98 NO NO 

5 1185091 PRATHAMESH TILEKAR OBC 39.99 NO NO 

6 1179783 SAMIKSHA SHINGADE OBC 36.98 NO NO 

7 1201796 PRIYANKA GADADE OBC 36.97 NO NO 

8 1191119 RUTUJA DAINIWAL OBC 34.98 NO NO 

9 1183330 YASHODA GORE OBC 32.96 NO NO 

10 1179299 ADITYA CHAUDHARI OBC 15.92 NO NO 

11 1187967 MAULI SHELKE OBC 13.92 NO NO 

12 1193127 SIDDHI WAKCHAURE OBC 5.00 NO NO 

       

       

 

 

Dr. Prakash Pawar,                                       Mrs. Swati Joglekar,  Dr. N.M.Kulkarni,   

    Vice Principal                                              Vice Principal                                          Offg. Principal  

 

  

Date: - 25/06/2024    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Deccan Education Society's 

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune 

 M.Sc. I Zoology Admission 2024-25 
MSc Zoology Merit List (Other University Candidates) 

Other University Candidates 

Divyang (OU) 
No Applicant  

Defence (OU) 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1178345 DRISHTANT SEN 38.98 OPEN YES NO 

2 1179510 UMA PAINKRA 8.96 OPEN YES NO 

General Merit List (OU) 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1198903 SHAGUN SHARMA 42.99 OPEN NO NO 

2 1183511 DIYA SINGH 41.98 OPEN NO NO 

3 1185748 ISHANI BOSE 40.99 OPEN NO NO 

4 1178839 DEVANSHA SHUKLA 40.98 OPEN NO NO 

5 1183211 SHIFA SHAIKH 40 OPEN NO NO 

6 1178345 DRISHTANT SEN 38.98 OPEN YES NO 

7 1210445 AMOL KAMBLE 38.98 SC NO NO 

8 1177854 SMITA CHATTERJEE 35.99 OPEN NO NO 

9 1182757 PURVA TAYADE 35.97 SBC NO NO 

10 1179112 SHRAVANI BARTAKKE 35.97 OBC NO NO 

11 1198679 POORVA NATOO 32.99 OPEN NO NO 

12 1178726 SHRAVANI CHONDEKAR 32.98 OPEN NO NO 

13 1178982 KANAK PARASHAR 30.97 OPEN NO NO 

14 1182556 NUPUR KITUKALE 30.95 OBC NO NO 

15 1195385 SALONI KUMARI 29.96 OPEN NO NO 

16 1177617 SAYALI PANDHARIPANDE 29.95 OPEN NO NO 

17 1211197 SHREYA KOTASTHANE 28.98 OPEN NO NO 

18 1210744 BHAKTI MITKAR 23.94 OBC NO NO 

19 1178996 UMANT DHAWALE 22.93 SC NO NO 

20 1202494 HITANSHI AGARWAL 20.95 OPEN NO NO 

21 1180855 MAYAWATI BIRAJDAR 20.93 EWS NO NO 

22 1185180 AASTHA AWASTHI 19.95 OPEN NO NO 

23 1191068 TORINA RAJKUMARI 16.97 OPEN NO NO 



 

24 1205365 PRABHAKAR MADARI 15.95 OPEN NO NO 

25 1210167 ANUSHA DUBEY 15.95 OPEN NO NO 

26 1179700 KOMAL RANI 15.94 OPEN NO NO 

27 1179510 UMA PAINKRA 8.96 OPEN YES NO 

28 1179910 KHUSHI BIJODE 1.00 NT B NO NO 

29 1205784 SAMYUKTHA S 1.00 OPEN NO NO 

Category wise General Merit List (OU) 

EWS 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1180855 MAYAWATI BIRAJDAR 20.93 EWS NO NO 

SEBC 
No Applicant  

SC 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1210445 AMOL KAMBLE 38.98 SC NO NO 

2 1178996 UMANT DHAWALE 22.93 SC NO NO 

ST 
No Applicant  

VJ/NT 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1179910 KHUSHI BIJODE 1.00 NT B NO NO 

OBC 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1179112 SHRAVANI BARTAKKE 35.97 OBC NO NO 

2 1182556 NUPUR KITUKALE 30.95 OBC NO NO 

3 1210744 BHAKTI MITKAR 23.94 OBC NO NO 

 

 

 

Dr. Prakash Pawar,                                       Mrs. Swati Joglekar,  Dr.N.M.Kulkarni,   

    Vice Principal                                              Vice Principal                                          Offig. Principal  

 

  

Date: - 25/06/2024    


